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30-jun-22 BALANCE AL 30/6/2022 31,165,094.31 31,165,094.31
07-jul-22 TR.(ARS-SENASA-Contributivo), (1500075302, 03, 04, 05),

578,897.62 31,743,991.93[(382402)
08-jul-22 DP. ARS SIMAG (B0100000764) (382403), CK.10617 2,186.75 31,746,178.68
11-jul-22 TR. ARS SEMMA (B0100000773) (382404) 22,136.19 31,768,314.87
13-j01-22 TR. ARS CMD (B0100000765) (382405) 3,140.00 31,771,454.87
13-jul-22 TR. ARS META SALUD (B0100000779) (382406) 47,300.00 31,818,754.87
19-jul-22 DEP. ARS HU MANO SEGUR 0, NCF (B0100000783), (382407)

52,317.74 31,871,072.61CK. #305752

19-jul-22 DEP. ARS PRIMERA DE HU MANO, NCF (B0100000784),
186,496.01 32,057,568.62[(382408) CK. #213613

19-jul-22 TR.(ARS-SENASA-Contributivo), (B1500075226), (382409) 9,641.00 32,067,209.62
19-jul-22 TR. ARS CMD (B0100000734) (382410) 5,321.40 32,072,531.02
19-jul-22 TR. ARS RENACER (B0100000782) (382411) 88,036.35 32,160,567.37
20-jul-22 TR. ARS DR. YUNEN (B0100000780) (382412) 78,020.01 32,238,587.38
20-jul-22 TR.(ARS-MAPFRE SALUD), NCF (80100000785), (382413), 314,949.28 32,553,536.66
21-jul-22 TRANSFERENCIA CUENTA UNICA 2,000,000.00 30,553,536.66
22-jul-22 TR. ARS RESERVAS (0100000776) (382414) 7,869.66 30,561,406.32
26-jul-22 DP. ARS SIMAG (B0100000778) (382415), CK.10925 2,715.48 30,564,121.80
26-jul-22 DEP. ARS GMA (B0100000760) (382416), CK.142226 145,132.40 30,709,254.20
26-jul-22

DEP. ARS MONUMENTAL (B0100000762) (382417), CK.
1,373.75 30,710,627.95145985

27-jul-22 TR.(ARS-SENASA-SUBSIDIAD0-)382418 4,472,749.48 35,183,377.43
29-j01-22 TR. ARS ASEMAP (B0100000789) (382419) 1,000.00 35,184,377.43
29-jul-22 TR. ARS FUTURO, NCF(B0100000792), (382420) 50,376.30 35,234,753.73
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ow 6,069,659.42 2,000,000.00
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Dr. Sergio A. Roquez Cruz, ,
Director HPB
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